Regal Luxury 400,
2 plyx400 sheets per roll
Quilton Luxury 3Ply
200 sheets per roll
TPTPK2V400
48 Rolls per ctn.
TPTP03200
48 Rolls per ctn.
Style 900 Roll towel
19cm x 90mts per roll
Wiper on a Roll
Blue 4 ply
49.0cm x 70 Mts
TPPT900
16 Rolls per ctn
TPPT7025B
4 rolls per ctn. Paper towels are in
rolls of  90 Metres
Trade and quantity discounts
apply to some items
All Prices are Plus GST Errors and Omissions Excepted
Size Code Size Code Price Size Code
4” (100mm) ABCOW100DCR 4” (100mm) ABCOW100DS $27.30 4” (100mm) ABCOW100DT
41/2”(115mm) ABCOW115DCR 41/2”(115mm) ABCOW115DS $55.58 41/2”(115mm) ABCOW115DT
5” (125mm) ABCOW125DCR 5” (125mm) ABCOW125DS $45.00 5” (125mm) ABCOW125DT
7” (180mm) ABCOW180DCR 7” (180mm) ABCOW180DS $95.00 7” (180mm) ABCOW180DT
9” (230mm) ABCOW230DCR 9” (230mm) ABCOW230DS $145.60 9” (230mm) ABCOW230DT
Email: sales@sassafrasagencies.com.au
Prices subject to change without notification
Size Code
100 x 1.0 x 16 AB15102010